09/21/2016 23 : 30

#### Image# 201609219032080650 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	-	PAGE 1 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC ID	ENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻
For Our Future	00620971	
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New report An	mends report filed on	D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
Bouchard Gold Communications	M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y 17 2016
Mailing Address 1617 W 6th St		
Ste B	Amount	
City State Zip Code		1020.63
Austin TX 78703-508	30 Transaction IE	D: VSG8M9SVKH5 sement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type		D D / Y Y Y 19 / 2016
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	House District:
HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON	Oppose <b>X</b> President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5 Disbursement For: 2016 Other (spe	Primary X General
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
Bouchard Gold Communications	M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y 17 2016
Mailing Address 1617 W 6th St		17 2010
Ste B	Amount	
City State Zip Code		1020.62
Austin TX 78703-508		: VSG8M9SVKJ3 rement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure     Category/       Printing - Canvassing Literature     Type	/ 004	D D / Y Y Y Y 19 / 2016
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	House District:
RUSSELL DANA FEINGOLD	Oppose President	\\\/I
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 25759.92	2 2016 Other (spe	ecify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	2041.25
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······ •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······ •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported he with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Shirin Bidel-Niyat	M M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y
[Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 09 21	2016

# Image# 201609219032080651 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					GE 2 DR SE OF FO	OF 8 BM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)							
	For Our Future						
					<b>C</b> coo	)620971	
Che	ck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends repo		M / C	D / Y	Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public Di	stribution/Diss	semination
	Centaur North Strategies			M	07	18 / Y	2016
	Mailing Address PO Box 1474			Amou		10	2010
	City	State	Zip Code				2100.00
	Whittier	CA	90609-1474			VSG8M9Q4E ment or Oblig	88
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type 004	M			2016 Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	it: F	-louse Dist	rict:
	CATHERINE CORTEZ MASTO		Oppose	Preside		Senate St	ate: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	27337.76	Disbursemen 2016	it For:	Primary y) ►	X General
	Full Name of Payee Centaur North Strategies				и м / і	istribution/Dise	Y Y Y
-	Mailing Address PO Box 1474			Amou	07 Int	18	2016
	City	State	Zip Code				2100.00
	Whittier	CA	90609-1474			/SG8M9Q4EA ment or Oblig	A4
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type 004				2016
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt: H	House Dist	trict:
	JOE HECK		X Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴	Senate St	tate: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	27337.76	Disbursemen 2016	nt For:	Primary fy) ►	X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
v	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Shirin Bidel-Niyat	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	, 09 /	21 /	2016	Y
	Signature						

# Image# 201609219032080652 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)				PAGE 3 FOR SE OF	OF FORM 24/	8 48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC ID	ENTIFICATIO		-
F	or Our Future				C00620971		
					500020371		<u>.</u>
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🖌 New report 🗌 Am	nends repo		M /		Y Y Y	Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date o	of Public	Distribution	Disseminat	ion
				07 /	D D / 18	2016 Y	Y
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		Amour				
	Ste 650						-
	City State Zip Code					1287.6	8
	Washington DC 20006-4112	2			D:VSG8M9 rsement or (		
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 7/19-7/24 Category/ Type		М	M /	D D /	Y Y Y	Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought	t:	House	District:	
		Oppose	Preside		Senate	State:	VV
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement	For:	Primary	X Ge	neral
	Per Election for Office Sought 27337.76	\$	2016 01	her (sp	ecify) ►		
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of	of Public	Distribution	/Disseminat	tion
			M	07 <sup>//</sup>	D D / 18	2016	
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		Amou	nt			
	Ste 650		Anou	n.			_
	City State Zip Code					1287.6	8
	Washington DC 20006-411	12			: VSG8M9C rsement or (		
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 7/19-7/24 Category/ Type		M	M /	D D /	Y Y Y	Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sough	t:	House	District:	
	JOE HECK	Oppose	Preside	ent 🕽	Senate	State:	NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursemen 2016	t For:	Primary	<b>X</b> Ge	eneral
	Per Election for Office Sought 27337.76	<u> </u>		ther (sp	ecify) 🕨		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		•			0.00	)
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			-7	-7-		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						-
				-7-	-7-		_
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported he with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Shirin Bidel-Niyat		M M /	DDD		Y Y	
	[Electronically Filed] Signature	Date	09	21	201	δ	

### Image# 201609219032080653 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		PAGE 4 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	F	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New report	Amends report filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	M OS	
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount	
Ste 650		
City State Zip Cou		66533.71
Washington DC 20006-		tion ID : VSG8M9T0296 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/19-9/25	jory/ Jype 004	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support Office Sought:	House District:
HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON	Oppose X President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement F	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 163133	33.15 2016 Othe	er (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	M O	
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	L	
Ste 650	Amount	
City State Zip Co	de	66533.71
Washington DC 20006		ion ID : VSG8M9T02A4 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/19-9/25	ory/ Type	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	House District:
DONALD J. TRUMP	X Oppose X President	t Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement F	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	2016 Oth	er (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······ •	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······ .	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······	
	· L	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reporte with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized commi- party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Shirin Bidel-Niyat [Electronically Fig. 2]		21 2016
Signature		

# Image# 201609219032080654 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
For Our Future	C C00620971
	0 00020071
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 19 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	Anount
City State Zip Code	5666.21
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T02B2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure     Category/       Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/19-9/25     Category/       Type     004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offi	ce Sought: House District:
Ronald Harold Johnson	President X Senate State: WI
	bursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 25759.92 201	6 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 19 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	5666.21
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T02C0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure     Category/       Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/19-9/25     Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offi	ice Sought: House District:
RUSSELL DANA FEINGOLD Oppose	President X Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 25759.92	bursement For: Primary  ✔ General 16 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not r with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Shirin Bidel-Niyat [Electronically Filed] Date	09 21 2016
Signature	

### Image# 201609219032080655 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)		PAGE 6 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V			
F	For Our Future					
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New re	report Amends repo	rt filed on			
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	For Our Future Action Fund		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 19 2016			
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		Amount			
	Ste 650		Amount			
	City State	Zip Code	10281.20			
	Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T02F4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/19-9/25	Category/ Type 004				
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:			
	CATHERINE CORTEZ MASTO	Oppose	President X Senate State: <u>NV</u>			
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General			
	Per Election for Office Sought	27337.76	2016 Other (specify) ►			
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	For Our Future Action Fund		09 19 2016			
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW					
	Ste 650		Amount			
	City State	Zip Code	10281.20			
	Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T02G2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/19-9/25	Category/ Type 004				
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:			
	JOE HECK	× Oppose	President Senate State: NV			
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General			
	Per Election for Office Sought	27337.76	2016 Other (specify) ►			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00			
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
	Shirin Bidel-Niyat		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y			
		ronically Filed] Date				
	<b>v</b>					

### Image# 201609219032080656 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future	C C00620971
	000020071
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report	filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 19 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	Anount
City State Zip Code	4817.68
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T02H0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure         Category/           Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/19-9/25         Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Dffice Sought: House District:
Marco Rubio	President X Senate State: FL
	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 19270.73 2	016 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / D / Y Y Y Y 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	14453.05
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T02J8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/19-9/25 Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate Support C	Office Sought: House District:
PATRICK E MURPHY Oppose	President X Senate State:
	Disbursement For: Primary Seneral
	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were no with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of e party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Shirin Bidel-Niyat [Electronically Filed] Date	09 21 2016
Signature	

# Image# 201609219032080657 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		PAGE 8 OF 8 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDE	NTIFICATION NUMBER V		
For Our Future	CC	00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report A	mends report filed on			
Full Name of Payee JVA Campaigns LLC	Date of Public I	Distribution/Dissemination		
	M M / 09 /	18 / Y Y Y Y 18 2016		
Mailing Address 240 N 5th St	Amount			
Ste 360				
City State Zip Code		3762.50		
Columbus OH 43215-260		: VSG8M9SVKK1 sement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Literature		<sup>D</sup> 19 / Y Y Y Y 2016		
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	House District:		
HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON	Oppose <b>X</b> President	Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For:	Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought 1631333.1	5 2016 Other (spec	cify) ►		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination		
	M = M /	D D / Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address	Amount			
	Amount			
City State Zip Code				
	Date of Disburs	sement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Category. Type		D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	House District:		
	Oppose President	Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For:	Primary General		
Per Election for Office Sought	Other (spe	cify) ►		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······ •	3762.50		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······ •			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······ •	10003.75		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Shirin Bidel-Niyat [Electronically Filed]	Date 09 21	2016		
Signature				